
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL
Accounting  BBA 89 54 22 6 171 111 60 0 0 171 3 4 106 52 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 171
Accounting  MPA 6 3 5 2 16 0 0 11 5 16 1 1 9 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Business Administration  BBA 126 95 43 9 273 169 104 0 0 273 3 8 159 92 2 2 0 1 0 1 0 0 5 0 273
Business Administration  MBA 8 3 32 12 55 0 0 40 15 55 1 0 37 14 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 55
Business Administration  PhD 4 6 5 4 19 0 0 9 10 19 0 1 9 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 19
Economics  BBA 2 4 0 0 6 2 4 0 0 6 0 1 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Entrepreneurship  BBA 36 41 5 3 85 41 44 0 0 85 1 0 37 44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 85
Finance  BBA 13 21 4 1 39 17 22 0 0 39 1 5 16 15 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39
Management  BBA 31 34 7 10 82 38 44 0 0 82 2 1 35 42 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 82
Marketing  BBA 31 26 5 2 64 36 28 0 0 64 1 0 34 27 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 64

346 287 128 49 810 414 306 60 30 810 13 21 443 302 8 10 1 2 0 1 0 0 9 0 810
TOTAL, College of Business 745 18 3 1 0 9633 177 720 90 34

Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate White

College of Business
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019
STATUS LEVEL Ethnicity

Hispanic Asian American Indian Pacific Islander Multi-racial Black

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL
Accounting  BBA 111 60 171
Accounting  MPA 11 5 16
Business Administration  BBA 169 104 273
Business Administration  MBA 40 15 55
Business Administration  PhD 9 10 19
Economics  BBA 2 4 6
Entrepreneurship  BBA 41 44 85
Finance  BBA 17 22 39
Management  BBA 38 44 82
Marketing  BBA 36 28 64

474 336 810
TOTAL, College of Business

College of Business
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019

810



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL
Child Care and Family Education  BS 78 6 179 8 271 257 14 0 0 271 6 0 246 14 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 271
Clinical Mental Health MS 27 4 31 8 70 0 0 58 12 70 6 2 50 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 70

Counseling, Rehabilitation and Psychometric MS 27 2 18 2 49 0 0 45 4 49 1 0 44 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 49
Early Childhood Education  EDD 14 1 12 2 29 0 0 26 3 29 1 0 20 3 1 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 29
Early Childhood Education K-3 MSED 13 2 165 4 184 0 0 178 6 184 4 0 172 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 184
Education  EDS 8 0 147 11 166 0 0 155 11 166 14 2 140 9 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 166
Educational Administration and Supervision MS 0 0 6 3 9 0 0 6 3 9 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Educational Administration PHD 3 3 58 31 95 0 0 61 34 95 2 4 57 28 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 95
Elementary Education  BSED 156 20 13 2 191 169 22 0 0 191 4 0 162 22 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 191
Elementary Education  MSED 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Health, Physical Education and Recreation  BS 78 93 3 13 187 81 106 0 0 187 2 4 72 101 4 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 187
Health, Physical Education and Recreation  MSED 0 1 12 10 23 0 0 12 11 23 1 0 11 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
Professional Interdisciplinary Studies BS 28 39 116 51 234 144 90 0 0 234 7 6 134 75 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 234
Reading  MSED 0 0 10 1 11 0 0 10 1 11 0 0 10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
School Counseling MSED 8 0 6 0 14 0 0 14 0 14 0 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Secondary Education MSEd 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Social Science Education  BSED 5 9 0 0 14 5 9 0 0 14 0 1 5 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Special Education  BS 19 1 1 0 21 20 1 0 0 21 1 0 19 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Special Education  MSED 0 0 6 5 11 0 0 6 5 11 0 3 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Sport Science  MS 7 12 23 25 67 0 0 30 37 67 3 1 27 34 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 67
Teaching   MAT 3 0 54 15 72 0 0 57 15 72 2 2 55 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 72
University Studies(C2C) BS 6 3 47 6 62 53 9 0 0 62 2 1 51 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 62
Urban Higher Education PHD 25 20 19 6 70 0 0 44 26 70 1 1 42 25 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 70

505 217 926 204 1852 729 251 702 170 1852 57 27 1343 379 5 10 9 2 7 1 0 0 10 2 1852
TOTAL, College of Education & Human 
Development 1722 15 11 8 0 12722 1130 980 872 84

Fall 2019
STATUS LEVEL Ethnicity

Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate White Black Hispanic Asian American Indian Pacific Islander Multi-racial 

College of Education & Human Development
Enrollment Data 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL
Child Care and Family Education  BS 257 14 271
Clinical Mental Health MS 58 12 70
Counseling, Rehabilitation and Psychometric MS 45 4 49
Early Childhood Education  EDD 26 3 29
Early Childhood Education K-3 MSED 178 6 184
Education  EDS 155 11 166
Educational Administration and Supervision MS 6 3 9
Educational Administration PHD 61 34 95
Elementary Education  BSED 169 22 191
Elementary Education  MSED 0 1 1
Health, Physical Education and Recreation  BS 81 106 187
Health, Physical Education and Recreation  MSED 12 11 23
Professional Interdisciplinary Studies BS 144 90 234
Reading  MSED 10 1 11
School Counseling MSED 14 0 14
Secondary Education MSEd 0 1 1
Social Science Education  BSED 5 9 14
Special Education  BS 20 1 21
Special Education  MSED 6 5 11
Sport Science  MS 30 37 67
Teaching   MAT 57 15 72
University Studies(C2C) BS 53 9 62
Urban Higher Education PHD 44 26 70

1431 421 1852
TOTAL, College of Education & Human 
Development

College of Education & Human Development
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019

1852



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL
Communicative Disorders  BS 67 6 1 0 74 68 6 0 0 74 3 1 62 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 74
Communicative Disorders  MS 30 0 0 0 30 0 0 30 0 30 16 0 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
Health Care Administration  BS 89 13 141 7 250 230 20 0 0 250 6 1 217 18 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 1 250
Public Health  DPH 15 4 39 13 71 0 0 54 17 71 4 3 48 11 1 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 71
Public Health  MPH 34 10 32 4 80 0 0 66 14 80 4 3 62 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 80
Social Work BSW 248 28 26 1 303 274 29 0 0 303 4 0 264 26 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 1 303
Social Work MSW 91 12 59 3 165 0 0 150 15 165 10 3 139 11 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 165
Social Work PhD 0 1 13 3 17 0 0 13 4 17 0 1 13 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

574 74 311 31 990 572 55 313 50 990 47 12 819 84 7 1 3 4 2 1 0 0 7 3 990
TOTAL, College of Health Sciences 903 8 7 3 0 10648 342 627 363 59

STATUS LEVEL Ethnicity
Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate White Black Hispanic Asian American Indian Pacific Islander Multi-racial 

College of Health Sciences
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL
Communicative Disorders  BS 68 6 74
Communicative Disorders  MS 30 0 30
Health Care Administration  BS 230 20 250
Public Health  DPH 54 17 71
Public Health  MPH 66 14 80
Social Work BSW 274 29 303
Social Work MSW 150 15 165
Social Work PhD 13 4 17

885 105 990
TOTAL, College of Health Sciences

College of Health Sciences
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019

990



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL
Art BA 49 54 5 6 114 54 60 0 0 114 4 1 46 57 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 114
Clinical Psychology PhD 20 4 7 2 33 0 0 27 6 33 7 2 16 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
Criminal Justice and Correctional Services BS 165 84 54 18 321 219 102 0 0 321 8 0 207 102 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 321
Criminology and Justice Services MA 3 1 10 4 18 0 0 13 5 18 0 0 13 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 18
English BA 33 13 1 1 48 34 14 0 0 48 1 1 32 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 48
English MA 4 0 4 1 9 0 0 8 1 9 1 0 5 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 9
English MAT 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Foreign Languages BA 4 3 0 0 7 4 3 0 0 7 0 0 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 7
History BA 7 11 0 1 19 7 12 0 0 19 1 1 5 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 19
History BS 3 5 0 1 9 3 6 0 0 9 0 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
History MA 2 6 12 8 28 0 0 14 14 28 4 2 10 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28
Mass Communications BS 88 88 5 10 191 93 98 0 0 191 0 0 87 94 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 5 1 191
Mass Communications MS 8 3 4 6 21 0 0 12 9 21 2 0 10 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 21
Music Education BMED 14 28 0 2 44 14 30 0 0 44 0 1 12 27 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 44
Music Education MMED 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 0 6 6 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6
Performance BM 20 79 3 5 107 23 84 0 0 107 0 5 22 76 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 107
Political Science BA 58 21 2 3 84 60 24 0 0 84 0 0 57 23 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 84
Political Science MA 2 1 2 0 5 0 0 4 1 5 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Psychology BS 185 44 16 6 251 201 50 0 0 251 6 3 185 46 4 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 251
Public Administration PhD 17 6 38 20 81 0 0 55 26 81 2 7 53 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 81
Public Policy and Administration MPPA 4 1 21 9 35 0 0 25 10 35 0 1 25 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35
Sociology BA 20 12 1 0 33 21 12 0 0 33 0 0 21 11 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
Sociology MA 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Speech BA 13 8 2 1 24 15 9 0 0 24 0 0 15 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 24
Speech BS 4 3 2 0 9 6 3 0 0 9 0 0 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

723 477 193 108 1501 754 507 162 78 1501 36 28 841 540 10 7 6 0 2 0 0 0 21 10 1501
TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts 1381 17 6 2 0 311200 301 1261 240 64

STATUS LEVEL Ethnicity
Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate White Black Hispanic Asian American Indian Pacific Islander Multi-racial 

College of Liberal Arts
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL
Art BA 54 60 114
Clinical Psychology PhD 27 6 33
Criminal Justice and Correctional Services BS 219 102 321
Criminology and Justice Services MA 13 5 18
English BA 34 14 48
English MA 8 1 9
English MAT 1 0 1
Foreign Languages BA 4 3 7
History BA 7 12 19
History BS 3 6 9
History MA 14 14 28
Mass Communications BS 93 98 191
Mass Communications MS 12 9 21
Music Education BMED 14 30 44
Music Education MMED 0 6 6
Performance BM 23 84 107
Political Science BA 60 24 84
Political Science MA 4 1 5
Psychology BS 201 50 251
Public Administration PhD 55 26 81
Public Policy and Administration MPPA 25 10 35
Sociology BA 21 12 33
Sociology MA 3 0 3
Speech BA 15 9 24
Speech BS 6 3 9

916 585 1501
TOTAL, College of Liberal Arts

College of Liberal Arts
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019

1501



 

 

 

 

  

 

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL
Biology BS 513 148 53 16 730 566 164 0 0 730 13 2 530 154 9 3 5 1 1 2 0 0 8 2 730
Biology MS 16 4 5 2 27 0 0 21 6 27 0 0 20 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 27
Biomedical Engineering BS 15 11 1 0 27 16 11 0 0 27 0 1 16 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27
Biotechnology BS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chemistry BS 70 19 6 2 97 76 21 0 0 97 1 0 74 19 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 97

Chemistry MS 4 2 1 2 9 0 0 5 4 9 0 0 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 9
Chemistry PhD 12 2 3 6 23 0 0 15 8 23 2 4 9 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 23
Civil Engineering BS 27 92 1 7 127 28 99 0 0 127 1 11 24 85 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 127
Computational and Data-Enabled Science and 
Engineering PHD 5 8 8 13 34 0 0 13 21 34 6 11 5 8 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 34
Computer Engineering BS 34 94 2 8 138 36 102 0 0 138 0 5 36 93 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 138
Computer Science BS 30 81 2 8 121 32 89 0 0 121 1 10 30 76 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 1 121
Computer Science MS 1 19 4 6 30 0 0 5 25 30 0 6 5 13 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 30
Earth System Science BS 2 1 0 0 3 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Electrical Engineering BS 7 49 1 4 61 8 53 0 0 61 0 5 8 44 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 61
Engineering MS 2 8 4 8 22 0 0 6 16 22 3 6 2 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 22
Engineering PHD 1 1 4 10 16 0 0 5 11 16 3 6 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Environmental Science MS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Environmental Science PhD 11 0 0 5 16 0 0 11 5 16 1 3 10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 16
Hazardous Materials Management MS 2 0 10 2 14 0 0 12 2 14 0 0 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Industrial Technology BS 20 68 1 10 99 21 78 0 0 99 1 0 20 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 99
Mathematics BS 12 9 1 1 23 13 10 0 0 23 2 1 10 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23
Mathematics Education BSED 7 3 0 0 10 7 3 0 0 10 0 0 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Mathematics MS 0 2 2 3 7 0 0 2 5 7 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 7
Meteorology BS 12 10 0 4 26 12 14 0 0 26 0 0 11 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 26
Physics BS 21 11 1 2 35 22 13 0 0 35 2 1 18 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 35
Science and Mathematics Teaching  MST 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Statistics BS 0 3 0 1 4 0 4 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Technology Education  MSED 0 2 30 9 41 0 0 30 11 41 0 0 30 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
Urban and Regional Planning MA 7 2 4 2 15 0 0 11 4 15 0 0 11 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15
Urban and Regional Planning PhD 2 4 21 9 36 0 0 23 13 36 3 3 19 10 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 36
Urban Studies BA 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

833 653 168 140 1794 840 662 161 131 1794 39 76 920 680 14 12 12 12 3 4 0 0 13 9 1794
TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & 
Technology 1600 26 24 7 0 221486 308 1502 292 115

STATUS LEVEL Ethnicity
Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate White Black Hispanic Asian American Indian Pacific Islander Multi-racial 

College of Science, Engineering & Technology
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019



 

 

 

 

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL
Biology BS 566 164 730
Biology MS 21 6 27
Biomedical Engineering BS 16 11 27
Biotechnology BS 0 0 0
Chemistry BS 76 21 97
Chemistry MS 5 4 9
Chemistry PhD 15 8 23
Civil Engineering BS 28 99 127
Computational and Data-Enabled Science and 13 21 34
Computer Engineering BS 36 102 138
Computer Science BS 32 89 121
Computer Science MS 5 25 30
Earth System Science BS 2 1 3
Electrical Engineering BS 8 53 61
Engineering MS 6 16 22
Engineering PHD 5 11 16
Environmental Science MS 0 0 0
Environmental Science PhD 11 5 16
Hazardous Materials Management MS 12 2 14
Industrial Technology BS 21 78 99
Mathematics BS 13 10 23
Mathematics Education BSED 7 3 10
Mathematics MS 2 5 7
Meteorology BS 12 14 26
Physics BS 22 13 35
Science and Mathematics Teaching  MST 2 0 2
Statistics BS 0 4 4
Technology Education  MSED 30 11 41
Urban and Regional Planning MA 11 4 15
Urban and Regional Planning PhD 23 13 36
Urban Studies BA 1 0 1

1001 793 1794
TOTAL, College of Science, Engineering & 
Technology

College of Science, Engineering & Technology
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019

1794



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

DISCIPLINE Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL
Non-Degree Majors 1 0 8 2 11 0 0 9 2 11 1 1 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Undecided Majors 21 25 9 7 62 30 32 0 0 62 5 1 23 27 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 62

22 25 17 9 73 30 32 9 2 73 6 2 31 28 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 73
TOTAL, Undecided Majors 59 0 5 0 0 147 26 62 11 8

STATUS LEVEL Ethnicity
Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate White Black Hispanic Asian American Indian Pacific Islander Multi-racial 

Undecided Majors
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019

DISCIPLINE Female Male TOTAL
Non-Degree Majors 9 2 11
Undecided Majors 30 32 62

39 34 73
TOTAL, Undecided Majors

Undecided Majors
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019

73

COLLEGES Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male TOTAL Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male Female Male TOTAL
College of Business 346 287 128 49 810 414 306 60 30 810 13 21 443 302 8 10 1 2 0 1 0 0 9 0 810

College of Education & Human Development 505 217 926 204 1852 729 251 702 170 1852 57 27 1343 379 5 10 9 2 7 1 0 0 10 2 1852
College of Health Sciences 574 74 311 31 990 572 55 313 50 990 47 12 819 84 7 1 3 4 2 1 0 0 7 3 990
College of Liberal Arts 723 477 193 108 1501 754 507 162 78 1501 36 28 841 540 10 7 6 0 2 0 0 0 21 10 1501
College of Science, Engineering & Technology 833 653 168 140 1794 840 662 161 131 1794 39 76 920 680 14 12 12 12 3 4 0 0 13 9 1794
Non-Degree Majors 1 0 8 2 11 0 0 9 2 11 1 1 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Undecided Majors 21 25 9 7 62 30 32 0 0 62 5 1 23 27 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 62

3003 1733 1743 541 7020 3339 1813 1407 461 7020 198 166 4397 2013 44 40 33 23 14 7 0 0 60 25 7020
TOTAL UNIVERSITY 6410 84 56 21 0 85

Hispanic Asian American Indian Pacific Islander Multi-racial 

4736 2284 5152 1868 364

STATUS LEVEL Ethnicity
Full-Time Part-Time Undergraduate Graduate White Black

TOTAL UNIVERSITY
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

COLLEGES Female Male TOTAL
College of Business 474 336 810
College of Education & Human Development 1431 421 1852
College of Health Sciences 885 105 990
College of Liberal Arts 916 585 1501
College of Science, Engineering & Technology 1001 793 1794
Non-Degree Majors 9 2 11
Undecided Majors 30 32 62

4746 2274 7020
TOTAL UNIVERSITY

TOTAL UNIVERSITY
Enrollment Data 

Fall 2019

7020


